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Committee Report Form

Committee Name:  ALISE Award for Service to the Association 

Report Date:  August/30/2013     
Committee Chair (Name, School, Email): Youngok Choi, Catholic, choiy@cua.edu (2014)


Members (Name, School, & Email):
1. Sheri Ross, St. Catherine, svtross@stkate.edu (2015)
2. Susan Rathbun Grubb, South Carolina, srathbun@mailbox.sc.edu (2015)

Previous Chairs (Name, School, & Email):

1. Linda Most, Valdosta (2013), lrmost@valdosta.edu
2. Deborah Grealy, St. Catherine (2012) dsgrealy@stkate.edu

3. Louise Spiteri, Dalhousie (2010-2011) louise.spiteri@dal.ca

Terms of Reference:

1. Select the recipient of the ALISE Service Award based on criteria specified in the ALISE policy manual
Minimum Expectations for Current Year:

1. Select the recipient of the annual ALISE Service Award based on criteria specified in the ALISE policy manual

2. Notify recipient, including benefits of award

3. Document procedures for guidance of future chairs

Major Accomplishments: 

1. Advertised the award and solicited nominations using ALISE mailing list & JESSE-L
2. Received two nominating packets: Dr. Sharon McQueen & Dr. Daniel O’Conner


3. Evaluated all nominations received and selected a winner: Dr. Sharon McQueen


Action Areas Pending:

1. Submit selected recipient to Board for review             


2. Wait for Board approval of the committee's choice for winner.


3. Notify all nominators about the results of their applications.


Issues of Concern:

1.      


2.      


3.      


Recommendations to the Board (if any):
1.      


2.      


3.      


(Attach additional sheets as needed.)
Please return to your Board Liaison (Laurie Bonnici, Director of Member Services, lbonnici@slis.ua.edu) and ALISE headquarters (contact@alise.org.)

Note: Annual Reports from previous years will be made available to current committee chairs via the online committee chairs resource page located on ALISE.org.
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